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Name Position/Title 

Stephanie Arnold  2nd Grade Teacher Math/Science 

Kristi Ayala SPED, CASL Instructional Assistant 

Kiara Baker  SPED, CASL Instructional Assistant 

Melissa Baysinger  3rd Grade Math/Science 

Lisa Bishop  Counselor 

Kevin Bradford  Resource Teacher 

Macie Cannon  Kindergarten Teacher 

Mariz Castro  Computer Teacher 

Zoe Cobb  First Grade 

Nancy Conley  CASL 2 

Alana Conner  Third Grade ELAR/SS teacher 

Karly Critendon 1st Grade Teacher 

Kate Cruickshanks  Librarian 

Kaela De Leon  Librarian Assistant 

Ireland Diaz  ELAR/SS teacher 

Gloria Ealoms Head Custodian 

Kathryn Easterling  Kindergarten Teacher 

Kathy Eddens  Instructional assistant Pre-K 

Katie Ernst  Third Grade ELAR/SS Teacher 

Sarah Catherine Fleming  Third Grade ELAR/SS Teacher 

Shenicka Foley  Attendance Clerk/Registrar 

Nadiya Foster  Resource Instructional Assistant 

Laura Gage  Math/Science Instructional Coach 

Elisa Garcia  Cafeteria Manager 

Marissa Garcia Fourth Grade ELAR/Social Studies Teacher 

Casey Gideon  SPED CASL 2 Teacher 

Monique Goodman-Lopez Fourth Grade Teacher 

Lauren Guest  Assistant Principal 

Robin Haas Third Grade Math/Science teacher 

Jennifer Houtchens  Art Teacher 

Megen Howard  Assistant-Speech Language Pathologist 

Valerie Howell  Resource Teacher 

Ana Jimenez  PreK Instructional Assistant 

Kennison Johnston  HeadStart Instructional Assistant 

Allie Jones CASL 3 Teacher 
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Abigail Junek CASL instructional assistant 

Blair Kelly  Second Grade ELAR/SS teacher 

Katie Kruger  First Grade Teacher 

Kim Labar  2nd Grade Math and Science 

Angie LaBove  Principals Secretary 

Kim Lampo Diagnostician 

Claudia Leija  Instructional assistant 

Lorelie Lindsey  Math Intervention Instructional Assistant 

Amanda Mann  Teacher, Science/Texas History 

Marilyn Martinear  CASL Instructional assistant 

Cara McQueen  Kindergarten Teacher 

Jessica Mills First Grade Teacher 

Elizabeth Mitchell  School Psychologist 

Kristine Morris Fourth Grade Math Teacher 

Taylor Mullenix  CASL Instructional assistant 

McKenna Munoz  Head Start Teacher 

Felicia Neville  Instructional Coach- ELAR/SS 

Kaylee Orsag  Kindergarten Teacher 

Jill Peterson  Digital Learning Coach 

Clifford Phipps PE coach - instructional assistant 

Madyson Purdy  CASL 2 - Resident Teacher 

Karin Romero Enrichment Specialist 

Camerin Rowden  ARD Facilitator 

Daryl Ryan Speech Language Pathologist 

Areli Saenz  CASL Instructional Assistant 

Carla Saldivar  Pre-K teacher 

Amy Schorlemmer Second Grade ELAR/SS teacher 

Starr Shelton  Pre-K Teacher 

Heather Sherman  Principal 

Callie Skalaban  Kindergarten Teacher 

Meghan Smith CASL Tacher 

Amanda Stewart  Registered Nurse 

Ashley Street  ESL Specialist 

Deanne Swierc  Second Grade Self Contained 

A'Rynn Valcin  Third grade math/science teacher 

Rebecca Walters  Music teacher 
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Judy Weir  Reading Instructional Assistant 

Don Weir  PE Coach 

Marie Williams Dyslexia Specialist 

Ashley Williams  Kindergarten assistant & motor lab coordinator 

Alyssa Wilson Resource Instructional Assistant 

Melanie Winslow  MTSS Coordinator 

Amy York First Grade Teacher 

Kim Young Fourth Grade ELAR Teacher 

Stephanie Arnold  2nd Grade Teacher Math/Science 

Kristi Ayala SPED, CASL Instructional Assistant 

Kiara Baker  SPED, CASL Instructional Assistant 

Melissa Baysinger  3rd Grade Math/Science 

Lisa Bishop  Counselor 

Kevin Bradford  Resource Teacher 

Macie Cannon  Kindergarten Teacher 

Mariz Castro  Computer Teacher 

Zoe Cobb  First Grade 

Nancy Conley  CASL 2 

Alana Conner  Third Grade ELAR/SS teacher 

Karly Critendon 1st Grade Teacher 

Kate Cruickshanks  Librarian 

 

mailto:jweir@csisd.org
mailto:dweir@csisd.org
mailto:mariewilliams@csisd.org
mailto:aspence@csisd.org
mailto:alyssawilson@csisd.org
mailto:mwinslow@csisd.org
mailto:ayork@csisd.org
mailto:kyoung@csisd.org
mailto:sarnold@csisd.org
mailto:kayala@csisd.org
mailto:kbaker@csisd.org
mailto:mbaysinger@csisd.org
mailto:lbishop@csisd.org
mailto:kbradford@csisd.org
mailto:mcannon@csisd.org
mailto:mcastro@csisd.org
mailto:zcobb@csisd.org
mailto:nconley@csisd.org
mailto:aconner@csisd.org
mailto:kcritendon@csisd.org
mailto:kcruickshanks@csisd.org

